Provisional Results Fixture 2, 3rd Dec 2017: SY Indoor Series

Name
G8-11 600m
146 Issy Waugh
352 Nancy Marshall
192 Eve Doherty
322 Eve Drury
297 Ruby-Rose Miller
62  Chloe Barrowclough
305 Jessica Myers
326 Isabel Dalton
78  Olivia Ward
10 324 Jessica Rawstron
11 142 Molly Johnson
12 300 Darcy Hirst
13 63 Rhea Stephenson
14 349 Alice Tyrer
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G8-11 150m
1 352 Nancy Marshall

2 62  Chloe Barrowclough
3 326 Isabel Dalton

4 176 Jo Dixon

5 163 Freja Lobley

6 78  Olivia Ward

7 4 Phoebe Cooper

8 297 Ruby-Rose Miller
9 192 Eve Doherty

10 146 Issy Waugh

11 142 Molly Johnson

12 34 Maddison James
13 305 Jessica Myers

14 99 Keira Rhodes

15 180 Harper Tompkin
16 63 Rhea Stephenson
17 329 Charlotte Hughes
18 367 Sophia Ince

19 349 Alice Tyrer

20 152 Orion Young

21 300 Darcy Hirst

22 225 Charlotte Sykes

G8-11 long jump
1 62  Chloe Barrowclough
2 326 Isabel Dalton

3 4 Phoebe Cooper

4 352 Nancy Marshall

5 322 Eve Drury

6 146 Issy Waugh

7 163 Freja Lobley

8 192 Eve Doherty

9 349 Alice Tyrer

10 142 Molly Johnson

11 329 Charlotte Hughes
12 324 Jessica Rawstron

Club

Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of York AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Leeds City AC

2Dash

Barnsley AC

Leeds City AC

Leeds City AC

Barnsley AC

Skyrac

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Shildon

Barnsley AC

Skyrac

City of York AC

Barnsley AC

Leeds City AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

2Dash

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Leeds City AC
Wombwell SAC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Southport Waterloo
Preston Harriers

Skyrac

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Shildon

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Barnsley AC

Leeds City AC
Doncaster AC

City of York AC

Leeds City AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Skyrac

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Southport Waterloo
Skyrac

Perf

01:57.70
02:07.68
02:08.17
02:08.60
02:10.31
02:11.77
02:15.07
02:16.66
02:17.21
02:17.39
02:17.44
02:29.94
02:34.04
02:54.40

22.35
22.81
23.06
23.28
23.97
24.10
24.16
24.26
24.27
24.76
24.77
25.44
25.46
25.82
26.19
26.35
26.61
26.71
26.77
27.14
28.40
30.52

3.60
3.58
3.50
3.40
3.39
3.25
3.22
3.06
3.03
2.91
2.87
2.81

Points

75
63
62
62
60
59
55
54
53
53
53
40
33
17

68
65
64
62
54
53
52
51
51
47
47
43
43
40
39
38
37
37
37
35
26
15

44
44
42
40
39
37
36
33
33
32
31
31

HO1-1
HO1-2
H02-1
HO01-3
HO3-1
HO1-4
H03-2
HO04-1
HO01-5
HO1-6
H02-2
H02-3
HO04-2
H02-4
HO03-3
H03-4
H03-5
H02-5
H04-3
HO04-4
H02-6
H03-6



Wombwell SAC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Preston Harriers

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Leeds City AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Leeds City AC

Doncaster AC

Preston Harriers

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Skyrac

Southport Waterloo

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Stockport Harriers

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Wakefield Harriers

2Dash

Doncaster AC

Wombwell SAC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport Harriers

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Wombwell SAC

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

13 99 Keira Rhodes

14 152 Orion Young

15 176 Jo Dixon

16 367 Sophia Ince

17 147 Olivia Martin

18 180 Harper Tompkin

19 34 Maddison James
20 305 Jessica Myers

21 225 Charlotte Sykes
G8-11 foam javelin

1 322 Eve Drury

2 4 Phoebe Cooper

3 367 Sophia Ince

4 152  Orion Young

5 324 Jessica Rawstron

6 329 Charlotte Hughes

7 225 Charlotte Sykes

8 78  Olivia Ward

9 147 Olivia Martin

10 63 Rhea Stephenson
B8-11 600m

1 315 Ronan Breen

2 24 Daniel Reeve

3 219 Elliott Reed

4 229 Thomas Hennessey
5 50 Samuel Cole

6 218 George Connelly

7 32  Dylan Green

8 228 Oliver Beautyman
9 74  Harrison French-Harlin
10 157 Jack Fletcher-Linnell
11 369 James Sharp

12 292 Oliver Maaranen

13 12 Max Fox

14 100 Ronnie Padget

15 217 Lucas Ward

16 47  Henry Sharp
B8-11 150m

1 220 Arthur Reilly

2 218 George Connelly

3 268 Joshua Atoyebi

4 315 Ronan Breen

5 30 Nathan Kadejo

6 229 Thomas Hennessey
7 50 Samuel Cole

8 228 Oliver Beautyman
9 68  Fredie England

10 157 Jack Fletcher-Linnell
11 98 Harry Vincent

12 24  Daniel Reeve

13 216 Jarvey Cooper

14 74  Harrison French-Harlin Barnsley AC
15 346 Petar Taylor

Retford AC

2.79
2.78
2.76
2.74
2.72
2.62
2.59
2.48
2.00

13.75
12.00
11.75
9.50
8.50
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.25
5.00

01:59.26
02:00.30
02:00.93
02:02.24
02:02.91
02:03.31
02:03.41
02:06.80
02:07.08
02:11.97
02:17.32
02:22.54
02:24.06
02:24.93
02:29.73
02:39.52

22.34
22.66
22.73
23.54
23.61
23.63
23.87
24.14
24.20
25.08
25.28
25.35
25.36
25.90
26.19

30
30
30
30
30
29
28
27
23

46
41
40
33
30
29
25
21
17
17

58
57
57
56
56
56
56
54
53
50
44
39
37
37
33
24

57
55
55
48
47
47
44
41
41
35
34
33
33
29
28

HO1-1
HO01-2
HO02-1
HO01-3
HO1-4
H02-2
H02-3
HO01-5
HO1-6
HO1-7
H02-4
H02-5
H02-6
H02-7
H02-8
HO01-8

HO04-1
HO04-2
H04-3
HO1-1
HO1-2
HO01-3
HO03-1
HO1-4
HO1-5
H02-1
HO04-4
HO01-6
H03-2
H02-2
H02-3



Lucas Ward

Ronnie Padget

Dylan Dooley Williams
Alexander Felczerek
Henry Sharp

Max Fox

B8-11 long jump

16 217
17 100
18 20
19 35
20 47
21 12
1 220
2 218
3 229
4 268
5 315
6 228
7 219
8 68
9 30
10 98
11 32
12 346
13 20
14 383
15 369
16 156
17 292
18 47
19 157
20 217
21 100
22 35
23 74
24 12

Arthur Reilly
George Connelly
Thomas Hennessey
Joshua Atoyebi
Ronan Breen

Oliver Beautyman
Elliott Reed

Fredie England
Nathan Kadejo
Harry Vincent

Dylan Green

Petar Taylor

Dylan Dooley Williams
Ben Doodson
James Sharp

Maxim Johnson
Oliver Maaranen
Henry Sharp

Jack Fletcher-Linnell
Lucas Ward

Ronnie Padget
Alexander Felczerek
Harrison French-Harlin
Max Fox

B8-11 foam javelin
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10
11
12
13
14
15

24
220
268
30
32
98
219
369
383
346
292
20
35
68
50

Daniel Reeve
Arthur Reilly
Joshua Atoyebi
Nathan Kadejo
Dylan Green

Harry Vincent

Elliott Reed

James Sharp

Ben Doodson

Petar Taylor

Oliver Maaranen
Dylan Dooley Williams
Alexander Felczerek
Fredie England
Samuel Cole

G11-13 600m

U hrhWN -

314
126
127
109
289

Darcy Breen
Dulcie Bristow
Alice Tolley
Gabriella Brown
Lucy Salter

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wombwell SAC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Wombwell SAC

Doncaster AC

Retford AC

Doncaster AC

Stockport Harriers

Wakefield Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
2Dash

Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wombwell SAC

Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Wombwell SAC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wakefield Harriers

Stockport Harriers

Retford AC

2Dash

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Stockport Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
High Peak AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Crewe & Nantwich AC

26.78
27.23
27.39
28.04
28.41
31.60

3.86
3.67
3.50
3.43
3.28
3.26
3.24
3.11
3.04
3.00
2.88
2.87
2.87
2.82
2.67
2.64
2.60
2.54
2.50
2.47
2.41
2.37
2.27
1.81

18.75
18.50
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.75
13.50
12.25
12.25
12.00
10.50
10.25
10.25

9.75

8.75

01:46.84
01:47.42
01:48.38
01:48.98
01:52.80

26
23
22
17
15
11

48
42
38
36
33
33
32
30
29
29
27
27
27
27
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
21
17

50
50
45
43
41
40
40
36
36
36
31
30
30
29
26

65
64
62
61
53

H02-4
H04-5
HO03-3
H02-5
HO03-4
H03-5

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO1-3
HO1-4
HO1-5



Hallamshire H Sheffield
Southport Waterloo
Wombwell SAC

City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Stockport Harriers
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Skyrac

Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Spenborough AC

City of York AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of York AC

Skyrac

City of York AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Barnsley AC

Rebecca Edgar-Burrow Doncaster AC

Southport Waterloo
Barnsley AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport Harriers

Trinity Dooley Williams Doncaster AC

6 145 Bobbie Waugh

7 328 Amber Hughes

8 94  Millie Hardy

9 318 Elvina Vassell

10 189 Angelique Abberley
11 239 Ruby Sayles

12 178 Olivia Bell

13 304 Saffron Meade
14 186 Amelia Topliss
15 114 Miya Gladwin

16 325 Charlotte Rawstron
17 187 1Isla Kerr

18 387 Kathryn Clague
19 191 Nola Jakuc

20 388 Molly Firth

21 357 Alice Crosby

22 148 Neve Martin

23 67  Emily Richardson
24 237 Anaiah Atoyebi
25 323 Emily Maude

26 348 Lucy Tyrer

27 368 Esme Pounder
28 227 Eleanor Hartley
29 79 Macey-Anne Evans
30 36

31 382 Lauren Byrne

32 64 Ellie Stephenson
33 150 Alice Parkin

34 303 Millie Everett

35 19

36 65 Emily Crowe

37 293 Rania Maaranen
38 343 Grace Gannon
39 77 RubyDye

40 308 Holly Stewart

41 184 Rosie Harrison
42 331 Annabel Moat
G11-13 150m

1 189 Angelique Abberley
2 182 Ella Darwin

3 348 Lucy Tyrer

4 303 Millie Everett

5 314 Darcy Breen

6 320 Emma Wood-Doyle
7 237 Anaiah Atoyebi

8 227 Eleanor Hartley
9 382 Lauren Byrne

10 323 Emily Maude

11 289 Lucy Salter

12 67  Emily Richardson
13 343 Grace Gannon
14 308 Holly Stewart

15 135 Emmie Barllow
16 388 Molly Firth

17 145 Bobbie Waugh

Barnsley AC

2Dash

Leeds City AC

Barnsley AC

Stockport Harriers
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Skyrac

Stockport Harriers

Stockport Harriers

Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Southport Waterloo

City of York AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Barnsley AC

Leeds City AC

Stockport Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Spenborough AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

01:52.95
01:54.06
01:54.55
01:56.60
01:56.65
01:58.31
01:58.76
01:59.34
01:59.66
01:59.92
02:01.31
02:02.14
02:02.54
02:03.39
02:04.91
02:05.30
02:08.48
02:08.92
02:08.93
02:08.94
02:09.30
02:09.77
02:12.63
02:12.63
02:12.89
02:13.57
02:13.98
02:15.10
02:17.66
02:18.19
02:19.65
02:19.76
02:20.77
02:23.81
02:25.12
02:26.03
02:26.29

20.78
21.72
22.07
22.30
22.33
22.39
22.54
22.62
22.64
22.68
22.70
22.77
22.87
22.91
22.92
23.02
23.20

53
51
51
48
48
46
45
44
44
43
42
40
40
39
37
36
32
31
31
31
31
31
29
29
29
29
28
28
26
26
25
25
24
23
22
22
22

68
58
55
53
52
52
51
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
48
47

H02-1
H02-2
HO01-6
H02-3
H02-4
HO03-1
H03-2
H03-3
HO03-4
H02-5
HO04-1
H04-2
H02-6
H03-5
H03-6
HO05-1
HO7-1
HO06-1
HO03-7
H04-3
HO04-4
H04-5
H06-2
HO07-2
H04-6
H05-2
H05-3
H05-4
H05-5
H05-6
H06-3
H06-4
HO07-3
HO07-4
H06-5
HO07-5
HO07-6

HO1-1
HO6-1
HO1-2
H06-2
H06-3
HO04-1
HO05-1
HO01-3
HO04-2
HO1-4
HO7-1
H02-1
H02-2
HO07-2
HO07-3
HO01-5
H02-3



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

65
357
187
191
169
75
77
19
387
97
304
36
363
79
184
45
14
374
331
43
293
46
371
345
240

Emily Crowe
Alice Crosby
Isla Kerr

Nola Jakuc
Freya Tryner
Chante Moore
Ruby Dye

Barnsley AC

City of York AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

Trinity Dooley Williams Doncaster AC

Kathryn Clague
Jazz Shilito
Saffron Meade

City of York AC
Wombwell SAC
Stockport Harriers

Rebecca Edgar-Burrow Doncaster AC

Tia Hirst
Macey-Anne Evans
Rosie Harrison
Ellie Barnes
Connie Boyd

Faye Marshall
Annabel Moat
Julia Stubbs

Rania Maaranen
Sophia Sharp
Alicia Kerman
Katarina Taylor
Sarah-Jayne Sykes

G11-13 high jump

Shildon Running
Barnsley AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Retford AC

City of York AC
Doncaster AC

2Dash

Doncaster AC

Bingley Harriers

Retford AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Southport Waterloo
Stockport Harriers

Stockport Harriers

Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of York AC

Southport Waterloo
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Stockport Harriers

Wombwell SAC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Stockport Harriers

City of York AC

City of York AC

Stockport Harriers

Stockport Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Rebecca Edgar-Burrow Doncaster AC
Trinity Dooley Williams Doncaster AC

1 328 Amber Hughes
2 320 Emma Wood-Doyle
3 314 Darcy Breen

4 302 Seren Refern

5 239 Ruby Sayles
6= 368 Esme Pounder
6= 382 Lauren Byrne

8 182 Ella Darwin

9 303 Millie Everett
10= 94  Millie Hardy
10= 178 Olivia Bell

12 308 Holly Stewart
13= 318 Elvina Vassell
13= 387 Kathryn Clague
15= 311 Lola Unsworth
15= 304 Saffron Meade
17= 148 Neve Martin
17= 227 Eleanor Hartley
17= 36

20 19

21= 325 Charlotte Rawstron
21= 289 Lucy Salter

23 14  Connie Boyd
24 388 Molly Firth

25 46  Sophia Sharp
G11-13 200m

1 328 Amber Hughes
2 114 Miya Gladwin

Skyrac

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Doncaster AC
Spenborough AC
Doncaster AC

Southport Waterloo
Hallamshire H Sheffield

23.38
23.44
23.44
23.56
23.94
23.97
24.00
24.09
24.17
24.24
24.32
24.32
24.37
24.39
24.71
24.77
24.83
25.14
25.29
25.47
26.29
27.73
28.31
29.65
30.44

1.43
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.23
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.05
1.05
0.90

28.06
29.43

45
44
44
43
38
38
38
37
36
35
34
34
34
34
31
31
31
29
29
27
23
14
11

71
63
63
58
58
53
53
53
51
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
43
43
43
43
43
43
35
35
30

68
61

H05-2
H02-4
HO3-1
H02-5
H05-3
H04-3
HO7-4
HO1-6
H02-6
H06-4
HO05-4
H05-5
H03-2
HO07-5
HO03-3
H03-4
H05-6
H03-5
HO04-4
H04-5
H06-5
H04-6
H03-6
H06-6
H07-6

HO3-1
HO1-1



3 239 Ruby Sayles

4 94  Millie Hardy

5 348 Lucy Tyrer

6 166 Gradi Tshiyoye

7 323 Emily Maude

8 318 Elvina Vassell

9 178 Olivia Bell

10 237 Anaiah Atoyebi
11 145 Bobbie Waugh
12 67  Emily Richardson
13 368 Esme Pounder
14 343 Grace Gannon
15 357 Alice Crosby

16 191 Nola Jakuc

17 65 Emily Crowe

18 325 Charlotte Rawstron
19 150 Alice Parkin

20 75 Chante Moore
21 363 Tia Hirst

22 186 Amelia Topliss
23 45  Ellie Barnes

24 97  Jazz Shilito

25 79  Macey-Anne Evans
26 64 Ellie Stephenson
27 184 Rosie Harrison
28 374 Faye Marshall

29 43  Julia Stubbs

30 293 Rania Maaranen
31 331 Annabel Moat
32 46  Sophia Sharp

33 371 Alicia Kerman

34 345 Katarina Taylor
35 240 Sarah-Jayne Sykes
B11-13 600m

1 366 James Ince

2 233 Joseph Collini

3 155 Cosmo Johnson
4 73  Ben Nutter

5 271 Arthur Tilt

6 179 Alfie Nicholls

7 291 Joel Corbyn

8 272 James Fee

9 28  Lysander Lawson
10 313 Arthur Kennedy
11 80 Isaac Wood

12 232 Rudi May

13 294 Ted Wade

14 39  Hugo Cullen

15 183 Solomon Roscamp
16 72  Harvey Noble

17 381 Adam Byrne

18 33  Jake Kelly

19 26  Josh Boyer

20 306 Ollie Cox

21 230 Matthew Cocking

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wombwell SAC

Skyrac

Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of York AC

City of York AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

City of York AC

Leeds City AC

City of York AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Skyrac

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Shildon Running
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Wombwell SAC

Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Retford AC

Doncaster AC

2Dash

City of York AC
Doncaster AC

Bingley Harriers

Retford AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Preston Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
2Dash

Retford AC

Doncaster AC

Stockport Harriers

Barnsley AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
2Dash

Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Southport Waterloo
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

29.95
30.42
30.50
30.92
31.06
31.17
31.18
31.22
31.69
31.76
31.90
31.98
32.53
32.94
33.01
33.06
33.44
33.45
33.46
34.02
34.41
34.63
35.00
35.23
35.26
35.42
35.88
36.94
37.45
38.77
40.04
41.84
43.28

01:36.97
01:42.11
01:44.22
01:45.52
01:45.92
01:50.00
01:51.96
01:53.96
01:55.39
01:56.12
01:57.57
01:58.65
01:58.65
01:59.77
02:00.28
02:01.45
02:02.91
02:03.50
02:03.84
02:04.06
02:07.01

59
56
56
54
53
53
53
52
50
50
49
49
46
44
43
43
42
42
42
40
39
38
37
36
36
35
34
31
27
23
20
17
14

80
74
70
67
67
58
55
51
48
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
44
44
44
43
41

HO01-2
HO6-1
HO01-3
HO1-4
HO01-5
HO04-1
HO5-1
HO04-2
HO01-6
HO02-1
H05-2
H02-2
H05-3
H02-3
H04-3
H02-4
H02-5
H06-2
H02-6
HO04-4
H03-2
H05-4
H04-5
H05-5
HO03-3
H03-4
H06-3
H05-6
HO06-4
H03-5
H03-6
H06-5
H04-6

HO1-1
HO01-2
HO01-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
H02-1
HO1-6
H02-2
H02-3
H02-4
HO04-1
H02-5
HO03-1
H02-6
H03-2
HO04-2
H03-3
HO03-4
H02-7
H03-5
H04-3



22 353 Syd Marshall
23 274 James Agar

24 76  George Wallace
25 27  Jake Roberts
26 153 Wageel Miller
27 7 Jack Grant

28 359 Thomas Gleave
B11-13 150m

1 71  Oliver Pickles

2 313 Arthur Kennedy
3 294 Ted Wade

4 353 Syd Marshall

5 306 Ollie Cox

6 181 Teddy Handley
7 291 Joel Corbyn

8 113 Ben Morton

9 272 James Fee

10 183 Solomon Roscamp
11 72  Harvey Noble
12 33  Jake Kelly

13 359 Thomas Gleave
14 165 Harry Thompson
15 283 Ewan Mackie
16 80 Isaac Wood

17 274 James Agar

18 381 Adam Byrne

19 154 Raqgeeb Miller
20 27  Jake Roberts
21 230 Matthew Cocking
22 76  George Wallace
23 223 Darci Cooper
B11-13 high jump

1 366 James Ince

2 155 Cosmo Johnson
3= 306 Ollie Cox

3= 73  Ben Nutter

5 294 Ted Wade

6 179 Alfie Nicholls

7 232 Rudi May

8 183 Solomon Roscamp
9 39  Hugo Cullen

10 313 Arthur Kennedy
11 272 James Fee

12= 230 Matthew Cocking
12= 33  Jake Kelly

14= 26  Josh Boyer

14= 381 Adam Byrne

16 7 Jack Grant

17 27  Jake Roberts
B11-13 200m

1 71  Oliver Pickles

2 366 James Ince

3 271 Arthur Tilt

City of York AC

Retford AC

Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Retford AC

Barnsley AC

Stockport Harriers
2Dash

City of York AC
Stockport Harriers
Rotherham Harriers &AC
2Dash

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Retford AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Retford AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Penistone DFR

Barnsley AC

Retford AC

Southport Waterloo
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Barnsley AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Preston Harriers

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport Harriers

Barnsley AC

2Dash

Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Stockport Harriers

Retford AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Southport Waterloo
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC
Preston Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC

02:11.79
02:12.69
02:16.05
02:16.71
02:20.47
02:25.73
02:29.67

20.84
21.87
22.07
22.33
22.38
22.58
22.65
22.83
22.91
22.96
22.99
23.05
23.32
23.45
23.48
23.53
23.99
24.08
24.16
24.21
24.84
25.06
26.31

1.50
1.30
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

NH

NH

27.86
28.05
28.96

38
37
33
33
29
24
21

58
48
46
43
43
41
40
38
37
37
37
36
33
33
33
32
30
30
30
30
26
25
14

71
51
41
41
36
36
36
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29

60
59
54

H03-6
HO04-4
H04-5
H03-7
H04-6
HO04-7
H04-8

HO1-1
HO01-2
HO02-1
HO01-3
H02-2
H02-3
HO1-4
HO01-5
H02-4
HO04-1
HO03-1
HO01-6
H03-2
HO03-3
H04-2
H02-5
H04-3
HO03-4
HO04-4
H03-5
H03-6
H04-5
H02-6

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO3-1



4 155 Cosmo Johnson
5 73  Ben Nutter

6 198 Matthew France
7 179 Alfie Nicholls

8 181 Teddy Handley
9 291 Joel Corbyn

10 232 Rudi May

11 113 Ben Morton

12 28 Lysander Lawson
13 72  Harvey Noble

14 80 Isaac Wood

15 283 Ewan Mackie

16 165 Harry Thompson
17 359 Thomas Gleave
18 353 Syd Marshall

19 154 Rageeb Miller
20 26  Josh Boyer

21 39  Hugo Cullen

22 76  George Wallace
23 7 Jack Grant
G13-15 600m

1 134 Ruby Simpson

2 117 Shen Widfield-Turner
3 330 Amy Battle

4 161 Claudia Turnell
5 290 Sophie Mcllroy
6 307 Rebecca Cox

7 44  Callie Coates

8 133 Scarlet Gledden
9 132 Olivia Hare

10 257 Daphney Adebayo
11 321 Rebecca Roach
12 25 Eleanor Kealey
13 361 Melissa Cox

14 356 Jessica Crosby
15 380 Katie Piercy

16 391 Ella Chambers
17 312 Rebecca Leather
18 337 Rosie Lasseter
G13-15 high jump

1 162 Erin Lobley

2 330 Amy Battle

3 307 Rebecca Cox

4 96  Jacey Shilito

5 44  Callie Coates

6= 398 Mia Swindell

6= 321 Rebecca Roach
8 350 Emma Jackson
9 112  Iris Szurko

10 259 Maddison Worswick
11 260 Tilly Mycroft

12 391 Ella Chambers
13 356 Jessica Crosby
14= 361 Melissa Cox

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
2Dash

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

Penistone DFR
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Retford AC

City of York AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Skyrac

Stockport Harriers
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Worksop Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport Harriers
Doncaster AC
Stockport Harriers

City of York AC
Southport Waterloo
Stockport Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Stockport Harriers

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport Harriers

Stockport Harriers

Wombwell SAC

Doncaster AC

Worksop Harriers

Stockport Harriers

Stockport Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport Harriers

City of York AC

Stockport Harriers

29.16
29.29
29.31
30.12
30.67
30.70
30.82
31.50
31.55
32.00
32.57
32.61
32.69
33.03
33.34
33.47
33.65
34.15
36.07
41.11

01:38.20
01:40.12
01:46.67
01:47.65
01:49.37
01:51.72
01:55.12
01:55.17
01:56.60
01:56.68
01:58.55
02:00.38
02:00.61
02:05.50
02:06.17
02:24.62
02:24.70
02:26.52

1.55
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25

52
51
50
46
43
43
42
40
40
38
36
36
36
35
34
33
33
31
26
10

90
86
76
75
73
70
65
65
63
63
60
58
58
54
54
44
44
43

79
69
69
64
64
64
64
64
64
59
54
54
54
49

H02-1
HO01-3
H03-2
HO04-1
H02-2
H03-3
HO1-4
HO1-5
H02-3
H03-4
HO04-2
H03-5
H03-6
H02-4
HO01-6
H04-3
H02-5
H02-6
HO04-4
H04-5

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO01-3
HO1-4
HO01-5
HO1-6
H02-1
H02-2
H02-3
H02-4
HO3-1
H02-5
H03-2
H03-3
HO03-4
H03-5
H02-6
H03-6



14= 1 Grace Thomas
16= 312 Rebecca Leather
16= 380 Katie Piercy

18= 370 Rebecca Kerman
18= 13  Tilly Boyd

18= 267 Malaika Taylor
21 18  Lexie Proudly

22 95 Jasmine Smith
23 264 Erica Davison

24 160 Chloe Bagshaw
G13-15 400m

1 161 Claudia Turnell

2 108 Eleanor Milbourn
3 440 Beatrice Chappell
4 129 Nandy Kihuyu

5 10  Niamh Latibeaudierre
6 290 Sophie Mcllroy
7 1 Grace Thomas

8 351 Laini Hickman

9 270 Lola Pinnock

10 196 Lahana Vardy

11 25 Eleanor Kealey

G13-15 200m

1 9 Ava Jones

2 121 Holly Fowler

3 327 Natalie Groves

4 108 Eleanor Milbourn
5 123  Eniola Ajagbe

6 341 Isabel White

7 330 Amy Battle

8 160 Chloe Bagshaw

9 188 Bronwyn Mooney

10 257 Daphney Adebayo

11 10 Niamh Latibeaudierre
12 129 Nandy Kihuyu

13 96 Jacey Shilito

14 443 Jasmine Walmsley

15 321 Rebecca Roach
16 128 Nell Tolley

17 190 Amie Moore
18 350 Emma Jackson
19 351 Laini Hickman
20 356 Jessica Crosby
21 44  Callie Coates
22 394 Claudia Cole
23 270 Lola Pinnock
24 131 Ruby Burton
25 196 Lahana Vardy
26 398 Mia Swindell
27 95 Jasmine Smith

28 267 Malaika Taylor
29 307 Rebecca Cox
30 391 Ella Chambers

31 125 Thea Bristow

Doncaster AC

Stockport Harriers

Southport Waterloo

Bingley Harriers

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Wombwell SAC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Skyrac

Doncaster AC

Retford AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Spenborough AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Longwood Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Wombwell SAC

Barnsley AC

Stockport Harriers

High Peak AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Stockport Harriers
Retford AC

City of York AC
Doncaster AC
Unattached

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
High Peak AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Worksop Harriers
Wombwell SAC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield

NH
NH

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15

62.95
63.05
64.03
64.34
64.84
66.55
68.58
68.77
69.05
70.28
71.39

25.82
26.35
27.00
27.31
27.32
27.33
27.41
27.47
27.52
27.63
27.82
27.86
28.15
28.53
28.64
29.12
29.83
29.86
29.87
29.98
30.00
30.01
30.03
30.14
30.17
30.25
30.48
30.78
30.81
31.04
31.49

49
49
49
44
44
44
44
39

71
71
68
67
66
62
56
56
55
52
50

86
79
73
69
69
69
68
68
67
66
64
64
61
57
56
51
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
41
41
40
38
35
34
33
31

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO01-3
HO02-1
HO1-4
H02-2
H02-3
HO1-5
H02-4
H02-5
H02-6

HO1-1
HO01-2
HO01-3
H02-1
HO1-4
HO01-5
HO04-1
H02-2
H02-3
HO5-1
H02-4
H02-5
HO1-6
HO6-1
H05-2
HO04-2
H06-2
H05-3
HO03-1
HO7-1
H03-2
HO03-3
H04-3
HO05-4
H05-5
HO03-4
H06-3
H02-6
H06-4
HO07-2
H03-5



32 380 Katie Piercy

33 361 Melissa Cox

34 13  Tilly Boyd

35 312 Rebecca Leather
36 258 1Izzy Kitson

37 37 Megan Craven

38 385 Katie Handley
B13-15 600m

1 389 William Randall

2 282 Hugh Mackie

3 251 Callum Collins

4 38 Henry Cullen

5 316 Sam Coupland

6 49  Ethan Wheatley
7 151 Nathaniel Dyas

8 40 Nathan Greenwood
9 319 Joshua Stammers

10 241 George Bellamy

11 247 Isaac Marston-Giroux
12 254 Owen Goonan

13 333 Adam Pennington
14 17  Adam Allam

15 285 James Taylor

16 197 Thomas Wiiliams
17 244 Tom Bentley

18 248 Matteo Or Kam Fat
19 317 Jack Doodson

20 253 David Chapman

21 301 Sam Ayre

22 344 Aleksander Taylor
23 284 James Fryers

24 158 Sam Mitchell

25 6 William Grant

B13-15 high jump

1 316 Sam Coupland

2 253 David Chapman

3 111 Sam Kelly

4 319 Joshua Stammers
5 317 Jack Doodson

6= 49 Ethan Wheatley
6= 282 Hugh Mackie

8 40  Nathan Greenwood
9 347 Makar Babenko

10 242 Will Lane

11= 6 William Grant

11= 247 Isaac Marston-Giroux
13 243 Elijah Hibberd

14 301 Sam Ayre

15 244 Tom Bentley

16 399 Morgan Williams
B13-15 400m

1 119 Joel Vernon
2 282 Hugh Mackie

Southport Waterloo
Stockport Harriers

Doncaster AC

Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Bingley Harriers

Rothwell Harriers

Penistone DFR

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Southport Waterloo
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Southport Waterloo

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport Harriers

Doncaster AC

Penistone DFR

Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport Harriers

Retford AC

Penistone DFR

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Southport Waterloo

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Southport Waterloo
Stockport Harriers

Doncaster AC

Penistone DFR

Doncaster AC

Retford AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Leeds City AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Penistone DFR

31.49
31.87
32.24
32.53
32.87
33.23
33.29

01:31.24
01:34.37
01:35.57
01:38.89
01:39.27
01:41.04
01:41.63
01:42.14
01:43.22
01:45.31
01:46.43
01:48.65
01:48.70
01:49.58
01:50.24
01:50.74
01:50.99
01:51.51
01:52.81
01:53.47
01:54.11
01:55.14
01:57.56
01:58.62
02:05.83

1.61
1.55
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.20
1.20
NH

57.75
59.39

31
29
27
26
24
22
22

82
76
73
67
66
62
61
60
58
54
52
47
47
45
44
43
43
41
39
38
36
34
32
32
28

73
67
62
57
57
51
51
51
47
47
42
42
37
32
32

70
62

HO07-3
HO07-4
H03-6
H06-5
HO04-4
H04-5
H04-6

HO1-1
HO01-2
HO01-3
HO1-4
HO01-5
HO04-1
H04-2
HO04-3
HO03-1
HO01-6
HO02-1
H03-2
H02-2
HO04-4
H03-3
H02-3
H02-4
H02-5
H02-6
HO03-4
H02-7
H03-5
H03-6
H04-5
H04-6

HO01-3
HO02-1



3 386 Travis Anderson
4 38 Henry Cullen

5 17  Adam Allam

6 177 Jack Mayfield

7 242  Will Lane

8 245 John Hennessey
9 347 Makar Babenko
10 284 James Fryers
B13-15 200m

1 118 Emmanuel Lawal
2 119 Joel Vernon

3 250 Brandon Hall

4 49  Ethan Wheatley

5 151 Nathaniel Dyas

6 40  Nathan Greenwood
7 319 Joshua Stammers
8 252 Jamie Littlewood
9 2 Kieran Lambert
10 316 Sam Coupland

11 317 Jack Doodson

12 177 Jack Mayfield

13 69  Dominic Brennan
14 344 Aleksander Taylor
15 248 Matteo Or Kam Fat
16 301 Sam Ayre

17 247 TIsaac Marston-Giroux
18 285 James Taylor

19 245 John Hennessey
20 399 Morgan Williams
21 243 Elijah Hibberd

22 242 Will Lane

23 6 William Grant

24 284 James Fryers

N
(6]

347

Makar Babenko

Durham Harriers

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Retford AC

Penistone DFR

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Southport Waterloo

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Southport Waterloo
Stockport Harriers
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Retford AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Penistone DFR

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Leeds City AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Penistone DFR

Retford AC

60.52
61.72
66.10
66.21
68.92
70.41
75.60
78.87

24.16
24.35
25.10
25.45
26.06
26.48
26.48
26.75
27.06
27.95
28.15
28.41
28.49
28.58
28.66
28.90
29.02
29.03
29.89
29.93
30.11
30.26
31.32
33.13
34.07

W’
Nroo g S

79
77
70
66
62
60
60
58
56
52
51
49
49
49
48
47
46
46
42
42
41
40
35
24
18

H02-2
H02-3
HO1-4
H02-4
H02-5
H02-6
HO1-1
HO1-2

HO1-1
HO1-2
HO01-3
HO04-1
HO1-4
HO1-5
H02-1
H02-2
H02-3
H02-4
H02-5
HO05-1
H02-6
HO03-1
H03-2
H03-3
HO03-4
H03-5
HO04-2
H03-6
HO04-3
HO04-4
H05-2
H05-3
HO05-4



